
Sunday, July 21, 2013Carrollton Runners Prediction Run 5K
@McInnish Park, Carrollton TXwww.CarrolltonRunners.com 77F Clear 86%H 6mphS

5K Off :7:31 am
Perfect Prediction Jackpot(0.01 sec) $500.00 Carried Over to Next Month.

Place OA Bib Name GD AgeGrp NetChipTime PacePredicted DifferenceChipStart 1stH 2ndH5K [Lap]
1 3 167   Ian Maung (M46) 3 M45-49     19:59.767 6:26.220:00 0.231.4  9:40 10:19 +39

2 13 283   Ruben Reyes (M57) 12 M55-59     26:38.816 8:34.626:38 0.826.7 13:13 13:26 +13

3 9 997   Kim Andres (F60) 1 F60-64     25:10.926 8:06.325:10 0.930.9 12:07 13:03 +56

4 24 620   Peggy Plaisted (F58) 7 F55-59     29:40.117 9:33.029:36 4.123.3 14:34 15:06 +31

5 31 101   Timothy Eaton (M56) 21 M55-59     34:05.271 10:58.334:00 5.279.2

6 8 678   Richard Galemore (M46) 8 M45-49     25:04.569 8:04.325:10 5.432.5 12:25 12:39 +14

7 14 169   Kavita Maung (F43) 2 F40-44     26:54.099 8:39.527:00 5.902.0 13:15 13:39 +25

8 6 109   Drew Willis (M44) 6 M40-44     23:53.871 7:41.524:00 6.136.3 11:58 11:56 -1

9 11 996   David Mask (M61) 10 M60-64     25:39.746 8:15.625:30 9.7519.8 12:57 12:42 -15

10 12 003   Ruben Saguil (M48) 11 M45-49     23:14.207 7:28.823:25 10.793:26.8 11:16 11:58 +43

11 16 020   Ronald Hamilton (M53) 14 M50-54     27:10.547 8:44.826:59 11.557.6 13:46 13:25 -22

12 21 198   Yanira Lopez (F50) 5 F50-54     28:48.145 9:16.228:35 13.1534.8 13:51 14:57 +66

13 15 345   Sanjay Kalluvilayil (M40) 13 M40-44     27:17.000 8:46.927:00 17.000.0

14 19 813   John Kramer (M51) 16 M50-54     28:56.293 9:18.928:39 17.290.1 14:05 14:51 +46

15 7 574   Conrad Butler (M27) 7 M25-29     25:03.004 8:03.825:25 22.003.4 12:25 12:38 +13

16 2 258   Kyle Baldwin (M16) 2 M15-19     19:25.141 6:15.019:00 25.140.1  9:07 10:18 +71

17 36 065   Susan Schafer (F48) 14 F45-49     39:20.654 12:39.840:00 39.358:49.3 18:04 21:17 +193

18 4 697   Matthew Anderson (M13) 4 M10-14     22:55.661 7:22.822:00 55.660.1

19 32 024   Carol Creech (F62) 11 F60-64     38:47.263 12:29.139:50 62.743.7 18:48 19:59 +71

20 34 107   Ana Ryu (F57) 13 F55-59     40:54.912 13:10.242:00 65.095.8

21 5 086   Blake Bueltel (M27) 5 M25-29     23:46.420 7:39.125:00 73.584.2

22 10 193   Julio Lopez (M57) 9 M55-59     25:14.264 8:07.424:00 74.2620.7 12:56 12:18 -38

23 1 555   Albert Marban (M19) 1 M15-19     18:04.307 5:49.019:20 75.691.6  8:54  9:10 +16

24 26 221   Alanna Stage (F30) 8 F30-34     31:43.868 10:12.833:00 76.1311.3 16:01 15:43 -18

25 30 223   Lorena Ortiz (F28) 10 F25-29     33:42.423 10:51.035:00 77.5813.5

26 25 565   Wesley Bumgarner (M42) 18 M40-44     29:41.272 9:33.331:05 83.736.1 14:18 15:23 +65

27 17 168   Rachel Meador (F45) 3 F45-49     27:59.297 9:00.529:45 105.706.2 14:07 13:52 -15

28 33 796   Michelle Middleton (F30) 12 F30-34     39:53.119 12:50.338:00 113.121:04.9 19:02 20:51 +109

29 28 252   Michael Johnson (M60) 20 M60-64     33:04.115 10:38.635:00 115.887.5 16:16 16:48 +32

30 20 108   Hannah Bumgarner (F15) 4 F15-19     28:54.196 9:18.231:05 130.804.1 14:21 14:33 +12

31 27 347   Eugene Mosley (M32) 19 M30-34     32:12.727 10:22.130:00 132.7311.9 15:24 16:49 +84

32 22 097   Nathan Bruser (M42) 17 M40-44     27:46.641 8:56.424:50 176.641:47.3 13:46 14:00 +14

33 29 222   Norgelina Sobarzo (F27) 9 F25-29     33:10.272 10:40.630:00 190.2710.5 16:00 17:11 +71

34 23 316   Blake Bruser (F4) 6 F01-09     27:46.653 8:56.424:30 196.651:47.2 13:46 14:00 +14

35 35 154   Mike Catt (M59) 22 M55-59     41:56.761 13:30.137:00 296.768.7 19:14 22:43 +209

36 37 106   Janelle Reinke (F43) 15 F40-44     51:14.332 16:29.545:00 374.339.2

37 18 224   Brandon Frakes (M23) 15 M20-24     28:34.534 9:11.935:00 385.4710.4 14:00 14:34 +34

38 38 654   Theresia DiPalma (F40) 16 F40-44     51:15.109 16:29.860:00 524.899.1

19 19 FasterSlowerMost Accurate Predictor(s) wins gift card(s).

OA Order of Finish (by Guntime)
Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.com

Positive Split
Negative Split

Difference # of Seconds off Prediction
Fast SlowNetChipTimeNet Running Time (ChipTime)



By Order of Finish

OA Bib Name GD AgeGrp City NetChipTime Pace ClockTimeChipStart 1stH 2ndH Diff AgeGD5K [Lap]
1 555 Albert Marban (M19) 1 M15-19 Farmers Branch     18:04.307 5:49.0   18:05.8901.6  8:54  9:10 +16 75.69 72.9%

2 258 Kyle Baldwin (M16) 2 M15-19 Dallas     19:25.141 6:15.0   19:25.1970.1  9:07 10:18 +71 25.14 70.5%

3 167 Ian Maung (M46) 3 M45-49 Coppell     19:59.767 6:26.2   20:01.1851.4  9:40 10:19 +39 0.23 71.5%

4 697 Matthew Anderson (M13) 4 M10-14 Arlington     22:55.661 7:22.8   22:55.7930.1 55.66 63.3%

5 086 Blake Bueltel (M27) 5 M25-29 The Colony     23:46.420 7:39.1   23:50.6524.2 73.58 54.3%

6 109 Drew Willis (M44) 6 M40-44 Carrollton     23:53.871 7:41.5   24:00.1796.3 11:58 11:56 -1 6.13 58.9%

7 574 Conrad Butler (M27) 7 M25-29 Fort Worth     25:03.004 8:03.8   25:06.3773.4 12:25 12:38 +13 22.00 51.5%

8 678 Richard Galemore (M46) 8 M45-49 Keller     25:04.569 8:04.3   25:07.0562.5 12:25 12:39 +14 5.43 57.0%

9 997 Kim Andres (F60) 1 F60-64 Irving     25:10.926 8:06.3   25:11.8430.9 12:07 13:03 +56 0.93 76.8%

10 193 Julio Lopez (M57) 9 M55-59 Farmers Branch     25:14.264 8:07.4   25:35.01120.7 12:56 12:18 -38 74.26 61.9%

11 996 David Mask (M61) 10 M60-64 Lewisville     25:39.746 8:15.6   25:59.54319.8 12:57 12:42 -15 9.75 63.1%

12 003 Ruben Saguil (M48) 11 M45-49 Carrollton     23:14.207 7:28.8   26:41.0023:26.8 11:16 11:58 +43 10.79 62.5%

13 283 Ruben Reyes (M57) 12 M55-59 Carrollton     26:38.816 8:34.6   26:45.4726.7 13:13 13:26 +13 0.82 58.7%

14 169 Kavita Maung (F43) 2 F40-44 Coppell     26:54.099 8:39.5   26:56.0542.0 13:15 13:39 +25 5.90 58.3%

15 345 Sanjay Kalluvilayil (M40) 13 M40-44 Carrollton     27:17.000 8:46.9   27:17.0000.0 17.00 50.0%

16 020 Ronald Hamilton (M53) 14 M50-54 The Colony     27:10.547 8:44.8   27:18.1347.6 13:46 13:25 -22 11.55 55.6%

17 168 Rachel Meador (F45) 3 F45-49 Coppell     27:59.297 9:00.5   28:05.4886.2 14:07 13:52 -15 105.70 57.1%

18 224 Brandon Frakes (M23) 15 M20-24 Frisco     28:34.534 9:11.9   28:44.97210.4 14:00 14:34 +34 385.47 45.1%

19 813 John Kramer (M51) 16 M50-54 Plano     28:56.293 9:18.9   28:56.3900.1 14:05 14:51 +46 17.29 51.4%

20 108 Hannah Bumgarner (F15) 4 F15-19 Keller     28:54.196 9:18.2   28:58.3104.1 14:21 14:33 +12 130.80 53.6%

21 198 Yanira Lopez (F50) 5 F50-54 Farmers Branch     28:48.145 9:16.2   29:22.95134.8 13:51 14:57 +66 13.15 58.7%

22 097 Nathan Bruser (M42) 17 M40-44 Coppell     27:46.641 8:56.4   29:33.8921:47.3 13:46 14:00 +14 176.64 49.9%

23 316 Blake Bruser (F4) 6 F01-09 Coppell     27:46.653 8:56.4   29:33.8981:47.2 13:46 14:00 +14 196.65

24 620 Peggy Plaisted (F58) 7 F55-59 Farmers Branch     29:40.117 9:33.0   29:43.3733.3 14:34 15:06 +31 4.12 63.3%

25 565 Wesley Bumgarner (M42) 18 M40-44 Keller     29:41.272 9:33.3   29:47.3676.1 14:18 15:23 +65 83.73 46.7%

26 221 Alanna Stage (F30) 8 F30-34 Irving     31:43.868 10:12.8   31:55.17111.3 16:01 15:43 -18 76.13 46.7%

27 347 Eugene Mosley (M32) 19 M30-34 Denton     32:12.727 10:22.1   32:24.61711.9 15:24 16:49 +84 132.73 40.4%

28 252 Michael Johnson (M60) 20 M60-64 Coppell     33:04.115 10:38.6   33:11.5767.5 16:16 16:48 +32 115.88 48.5%

29 222 Norgelina Sobarzo (F27) 9 F25-29 Addison     33:10.272 10:40.6   33:20.81410.5 16:00 17:11 +71 190.27 44.6%

30 223 Lorena Ortiz (F28) 10 F25-29 Addison     33:42.423 10:51.0   33:55.94313.5 77.58 43.9%

31 101 Timothy Eaton (M56) 21 M55-59 Corinth     34:05.271 10:58.3   34:14.4829.2 5.27 45.5%

32 024 Carol Creech (F62) 11 F60-64 Plano     38:47.263 12:29.1   38:50.9943.7 18:48 19:59 +71 62.74 51.3%

33 796 Michelle Middleton (F30) 12 F30-34 Bedford     39:53.119 12:50.3   40:58.0271:04.9 19:02 20:51 +109 113.12 37.1%

34 107 Ana Ryu (F57) 13 F55-59 Paris     40:54.912 13:10.2   41:00.7125.8 65.09 45.3%

35 154 Mike Catt (M59) 22 M55-59 The Colony     41:56.761 13:30.1   42:05.4748.7 19:14 22:43 +209 296.76 37.9%

36 065 Susan Schafer (F48) 14 F45-49 Richardson     39:20.654 12:39.8   48:09.9538:49.3 18:04 21:17 +193 39.35 42.0%

37 106 Janelle Reinke (F43) 15 F40-44 Lewisville     51:14.332 16:29.5   51:23.5509.2 374.33 30.6%

38 654 Theresia DiPalma (F40) 16 F40-44 Carrollton     51:15.109 16:29.8   51:24.2349.1 524.89 29.9%

Average Finish Time: 30:07 Average Age Grade: 52.9%24 Positive Split 6 Negative Split

OA Order of Finish (by Guntime)
Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.com

Positive Split
Negative Split

Difference # of Seconds off Prediction
Fast SlowNetChipTimeNet Running Time (ChipTime)


